
mini Crostic Puzzle 876
When we axed him if he was pessimistic, he said ...
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A. Polygraph
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B. Gravity's Rainbow author
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C. Make a tense or difficult
situation worse 114

 
 92 

 
154

   
104

 
 74 

 
 11 

   
 25 

 
120

 
 75 

 
 12 

 
124

 
 34 

.

D. ___ house
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E. Railing material
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Coming soon, Jennifer,
Steven, Randy, et
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G. Parking ticket issuer
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H. John James Audubon was
a noted one 126
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I. Harrison Ford-Melanie
Griffith romantic comedy 135
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J. Island nation in the
western Pacific  45 
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K. Accomodate; help
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L. James Baldwin novel
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M. Winnie's word of
disapproval?  29 
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N. Preparatory reading or
research  55 
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O. Late great Pirate
 99 

 
 67 

 
  6  

 
 18 

 
 70 

 
 42 

 
 14 

   
116

 
 64 

 
167

 
127

 
 58 

 
158

 
 49 

 
  5  

.



 
©All-Star Puzzles.  Solve more puzzles on the web at http://allstarpuzzles.com

P. An intimate conversation in
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